Page 1 of 5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17140
Revised: 11/11/20
FLOOD LIGHT
JA8 LISTED
2016 / 2019
PERFORMANCE:
   • Available in 4 wattages (28/55/100/130) and 3,300lm-16,000lm

130W 15,820/33.5°/62°/36,346 15,600/56.5°/84°/17,016 15,070/85°/125°/7,679 15,200/99°x36.5°/14,709 N/A
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE (5000K):
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: MP-FL28UW-50BTS
MP - FL -
FAMILY - SUB-FAMILY WATTAGE VOLTAGE BEAM SPREAD - VISUAL CCT FINISH MOUNTING OPTIONS
MP= MPulse - FL= Flood
Light
28=
55=
100=
130=
28W, 100W
PSMH equiv.
55W, 150W
PSMH equiv.
100W, 250W
PSMH equiv.
130W, 400W
PSMH equiv.
U=
H=
120-
277V
347-
480V
N=
M=
W=
R=
Narrow
35° (4x4)
Medium
55° (5x5)
Wide
85° (6x6)
Rectan-
gular
100°x35°
(7x4)
- (Omit)= No
VC
30=
40=
50=
3000K
4000K
5000K
B= Bronze TS=
SK=
KS=
Trunnion Swivel
(28/55W include
1/2” threaded
nipple)
Knuckle
Slipfitter
Knuckle Surface
Mount
(BLANK)=
MS=
RPC=
PR7=
PC=
None
Photo/Motion Sensor
NEMA 3-Pin Photocell
Receptacle (100/130W
only; (Photocell sold
separately)
NEMA 7-Pin Photocell
Receptacle (100/130W
only; (Control module

Remote Control FSIR-100 Remote Handheld Configuration Tool
Ground Stake Mount GROUNDSTAKE
21” Black PVC Ground Stake with bronze die
cast cap, ground stabilizers bars and hard-
ware to mount junction box, which allows
adding an external photocell.
Only for 28W & 55W models.
Junction Box Cover JBOXB-4TH
Junction Box With 4 1/2” Conduit Holes Top Cover.
Provides mounting for flat surfaces and adding
external PC (PC-120277EXT)
Only for 28W & 55W models.
Photocontrol PC-120277EXT External Photocontrol
120-277V, Black Finish.
Visors/ Louvers
MP-FL28/55-TBV-B Top or Bottom Visor 28/55W
(order 2 for full visor)
MP-FL100/130-TBV-B Top or Bottom 100/130W
(order 2 for full visor)
MP-FL28/55-SDV-B Side Visor 28/55W
MP-FL100/130-SDV-B Side Visor 100/130W
MP-FL28-HCL-B Honeycomb Louver 28W
MP-FL55-HCL-B Honeycomb Louver 55W
MP-FL100/130-HCL-B Honeycomb Louver 100/130W
Vandal Shields
MP-FL28/55 -VS-B Vandal Shield 28/55W
MP-FL100/130-VS-B Vandal Shield 100/130W
ACCESSORIES:
10
Page 4 of 5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17140